Single Family
9264 Dickens Ave, Surfside
#MLS: A11523994
$4599500

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

» 4,

2024/01/30
Surfside, FL 33154
9264 Dickens Ave
-2

$11233

2023

6

4/1
g

9264 Dickens Ave Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11523994 located in ALTOS
DEL MAR NO 5. This brand new, stunning modern house spans an impressive 4050sq FT. With a design that
seamlessly blends functionality and aesthetics, it offers ample space for comfort and entertainment. The house
boasts a well-appointed kitchen equipped with state-of-the-art appliances and ample countertop space,
perfect for culinary enthusiasts. A convenient breakfast area and pantry are situated nearby, providing a
seamless flow between cooking and dining. With six bedrooms, including a luxurious master suite, theres
plenty of room for family and guests.5 baths ensure convenience and privacy for everyone.
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