Single Family 9264 Dickens Ave, Surfside #**MLS: A11523994 \$ 4 599 500**



Data oferty	2024/01/30
Miasto	Surfside, FL 33154
Adres	9264 Dickens Ave
Powierznia	-?-
Podatek/rok	\$ 11 233
Rok budowy	2023
Sypialnie	6
Łazienki	4/1
Garaż	*

»4.

9264 Dickens Ave Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11523994 located in ALTOS DEL MAR NO 5. This brand new, stunning modern house spans an impressive 4050sq FT. With a design that seamlessly blends functionality and aesthetics, it offers ample space for comfort and entertainment. The house boasts a well-appointed kitchen equipped with state-of-the-art appliances and ample countertop space, perfect for culinary enthusiasts. A convenient breakfast area and pantry are situated nearby, providing a seamless flow between cooking and dining. With six bedrooms, including a luxurious master suite, theres plenty of room for family and guests.5 baths ensure convenience and privacy for everyone.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380